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Music Director 
Adam Grossman 16 Dickson Street, Somerville, MA 02144 617.776.4783 (h) aljgrossman@comcast.net 

	

Accompanist 
Eric Mazonson 35 Myrtle Street, 1st floor, Pawtucket, RI 02860 401.725.3591 (h, w) 

401.225.0121 (c) 
emazonson@verizon.net 

	

Soprano 
Gina Altaras 16 Plato Terrace, Winchester, MA  01890 215.740.4834 gina@altaras.org 

Louise M. d'Entremont 8 Casey Circle Waltham, MA 02451 781 466 6683 (h) 
617 460 0981 (c) 

ldentremont@hotmail.com 

Sue Halliday 18 Bertwell Rd., Lexington, MA 02420 781.863.8245 (h) susanehh@aol.com 

Genevra Hicks 11 Sawmill Road, Acton, MA 01720 978.844.4410 (c) genevra.hicks@gmail.com 

Susan Jarvis 58 Gay Street, Needham, MA 02492 781.449.5693 (h) susan@jarvisfam.com 

Lindsey Nicholson 67 Amble Road, Chelmsford, MA 01824 508.479.4996 lindsey.nicholson@gmail.com 

Susan Parker 81 Virginia Rd., Waltham, MA 02453 781.891.7774 (h) 
781.736.3053 (w) 

parker@brandeis.edu 

Colette Powell 1359 Massachusetts Ave., Lexington, MA 02420 617.504.9189 cobopowell@gmail.com 

Mary Sears 
 

847 Emerson Gardens Road, Lexington, MA  02420 
 

781.861.6115 (h) 
339.223.0524 (w)  

searsmab@gmail.com 

Catherine Sukow 27 Sylvia Street, Lexington, MA 02421 781.860.0966 (h) c_sukow@fastmail.fm 

Alison Weaver 4 Old Stagecoach Road, Bedford, MA 01730 781.275.1478 (H) 
781.981.5004 (W) 

alison_weaver@yahoo.com 

*Meg Weston 4 Lantern Lane, Bedford, MA 01730 781.275.8034 (h) jrw46@aol.com 

	

Alto 
Pam Amico 10 Brockton Avenue, Haverhill, MA 01830 617.909.8237 (h) pamico334@gmail.com 

Betty Blume 
 

1010 Waltham Street, # 557, Lexington, MA  02421 781.538.4091 (h) 
617.733.8907 (c) 

bettyblume1@comcast.net 
 

Diane Daily 76 Woburn Street, Lexington, MA 02420 781.862.2569 (h) 
339.223.6071 (c) 

ddaily123@hotmail.com 

Debby Gelber 171 Harvey Street, Cambridge, MA  02140 617. 852.0452 debbygelber@gmail.com 

*Vicki Glenn 153 Albion Street, Somerville, MA 02144 617-623-8741 (h) 
617-638-5098 (w) 

vicki.glenn01@gmail.com 

Martha Lewis 107 Mt. Vernon Street, Winchester, MA 01890 781.729.7975 (h) 
781.729.7975 (w) 

marthlewis107@gmail.com 

Becky Linton 22 Grove Street, Lexington, MA 02420 781 674 2588 (h) 
781 861 2520 (w) 

b.linton@rcn.com 

	
Cindy Neels 7 Brooks Street, Winchester, MA 01890 781.729.9712 (h) 

781.744.7127 (w) 
neelsc77@gmail.com 
cindy.neels@lahey.org 

Rosemarie Yevich 53 Walden Street, Newton, MA 02460 617.244.4595 (h) 
617.496.5098 (w) 

grdenmum@yahoo.com 
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Tenor 
Gary Fox 36 Manns Hill Road, Sharon MA 02067 781.784.6443 (h) gfox1606@comcast.net 

*David Getty 16 Hayden Lane, Bedford, MA 01730 781.275.8498 (h) d.getty@comcast.net 

Chris Majoros 4 Old Stagecoach Road, Bedford, MA 01730 781-275-1478 (h) 
781.869.0540 (c) 

cmajor@alum.mit.edu 

Rich Moffitt 207 Wood Street Lexington, MA 02420 339 970 9755 (c) Rich@richmoffitt.org 

David Nelson 15 Hancock Street, Lexington, MA 02420 781.862.7259 (h) 
617.495.4331 (w) 

nelson@physics.harvard.edu 

Haris Papamichael 31 Mockingbird Lane, Maynard, MA 01754 978.461.2345 (h) 
617.480.6573 (c) 

harisp@comcast.net 

Bass 
Joshua Cohen 122 Highland Rd., Somerville, MA 02144 617.776.7409 (h) 

617.232.1555 (w) 
617.353.2506 (w) 

cohenJ@bu.edu 

Tom Hanold 210 Nahanton Woods, Apt. 417. Newton, MA 02459- 
2927 

781.690.0075 (c, h) hanoldt@comcast.net 

Grant Hicks 11 Sawmill Road, Acton, MA 01720 978.618.3492 (h) 
781.744.0193 (w) 

grant.hicks@comcast.net 
grant.hicks@oracle.com 

Clark Jarvis 58 Gay Street, Needham, MA 02492 781.449.5693 (h) 
508.573.7817 (w) 

clark@jarvisfam.com 

Avi Pfeffer 
 

171 Harvey Street, Cambridge, MA 02140 
 

617.528.8720 © 
 

avi.pfeffer@gmail.com 
 

Randall Shaw 18 Westgate Drive #206, Woburn, MA  01801 781. 690.3068 (c) rjshaw321@aol.com 

Robert Weisskoff 18 Preston Road, Lexington, MA 02420 781.863-1689 (h) 
617.231.2402 (c) 

rweisskoff@fprimecapital.com 

*Mark Zahniser 148 Grant Street, Lexington, MA 02420 781.860.9558 (h) 
978.663.9500 x224 (w) 

mz@aerodyne.com 

	


